CIPFA Benchmarking Club — sample information

Council Tax

Disabled relief awarded
% of accounts

ubc Average

Business Rates

Discretionary Rate Relief
% of accounts

ubc Average

Benefits

Personal Callers
Hours office open

45.0
40.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
20.0

No Hours

15.0
10.0
5.0
0.0

Average
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Appendix 1

No

Property Inspections
per dwelling

ubc Average

Cases Written Off
per 1000 dwellings

ubc Average

Staff Turnover

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
20
1.0
0.0

%

Average




